T 0w ~No A wWN=aT

W W W WWWNDNDDNMNDNDDMNMDNDMDDNDNDNDDNDN=LD Q QA QQQA
A A WON-_2~000~NOCOBAWON_2~0CCO0O~NOOCOR~ODN

FAHRER
Moufang
Schreiner
Alexy
Rausch
Jerlitschka
Schmidt
Mohr
Keller
Sindermann
Stork
Gropengieser
Germeroth
Kramer
Naujoks
Moller
Garten
Strobel
Keil
Schimamura
Mohler
Benedix
Seidl
Noédler
Woérner
Schneider
Ruck
Tisberger
Schoénborn
Mdaeller
Moller
Hosfeldt
Siebert
Lower
Grolig
Busch

VORNAME BEIFAHRER

Norbert
Claus
Carsten
Michael
Paul
Markus
Klaus
Sven
Erik
Thilo
Ullrich
Olaf
Andreas
Georg
Jochem
Lars
Ulrich
Konstantin
Makoto
Martin
Jonas
Michael
Dirk
Ralf
Sascha
Kai
Marco
Kai

Ralf
Andreas
Georg
Markus
Joérg
Alexander
Andreas

Ostreich
Timmer
Frenzel
Reith
Moch
Weidauer
Walch
Daniel
Sindermann
Fischer
Kolitsch
Kramer
Rezac
Becker-Kraft
Scholz
Hanschke
Strobel
Paul
Kopp
Mohler
Jung
Mdller
Horn
Riedel
Jung
Mdller
Pioch
May
Mueller
Wagner
Bielefeld
Burkert
Hinkel
Grolig
Stein

VORNAME
Peter
Tanja
Michaela
Steffen
Dietmar
Ulli
Hartmut
Jens
Miriam
Anna Maria
Markus
Thorsten
Anke
Andrea
Robert
Michael
Lothar
Marcel
Reiner
Katrin
Peter
Ralf
Lars
Peter
Winfried
Thorsten
Peter
Kai
Uschi
Uwe
Katja
llka
Matthias
Franz
Ines

Tabellel

FAHRZEUG TYP

Opel
DB
Audi
Opel
Ford
Ford
Opel
Opel
Renault
VW
Ford
VW
Opel
Mazda
Honda
Honda
VW
VW
Subaru
Honda
VW
Opel
VW
Opel
Opel
BMW
Opel
Daihats
Audi
VW
VW
Fiat
BMW
VW

Kadett
190Evo
Quatro
Ascona
Escort
Escort
Ascona
Manta
R19
Golf
Escort
Golf
Manta
323 GT
Integr
Civic
Polo
Golf
Imprez
Civic
Golf
Kadett
86
Kadett
Kadett
318IS
Ascona
Charad
80 GTE
17

Golf
131
318i
Golf17
Polo
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GR KL

21
22
22
22
21
21
21
22
21
21
22
21
21
9
3
20
19
21
4
20
20
21
19
21
21
11
21
19
11
21
21
21
11
20
2

WP1
251
252
253
251
258
260
265
268
272
272
269
270
271
270
274
274
275
288
271
281
286
339
284
283
284
289
276
286
291
295
293
293
299
289
301

WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 GESAMT

130
129
130
133
134
137
140
144
142
145
145
140
146
145
146
146
146
147
148
151
151
142
151
153
155
154
143
154
153
159
157
161
160
153
164

321
328
325
327
340
351
355
357
358
358
355
356
367
363
365
369
363
361
359
371
370
361
376
386
385
380
359
383
389
388
395
397
396
480
395

247
250
261
251
256
261
263
268
269
269
271
266
264
271
271
269
277
276
269
277
277
265
281
282
282
288
284
287
286
286
291
288
296
276
305

125
129
128
134
132
138
138
145
141
145
148
139
144
144
144
145
148
145
147
148
152
141
152
153
153
152
142
154
153
156
156
158
158
151
167

318
327
323
328
342
350
350
353
357
353
361
380
359
363
360
366
362
356
381
367
368
356
372
379
382
380
358
389
388
384
389
386
388
368
392

1392
1415
1420
1424
1462
1497
1511
1535
1539
1542
1549
1551
1551
1556
1560
1569
1571
1573
1575
1595
1604
1604
1616
1636
1641
1643
1652
1653
1660
1668
1681
1683
1697
1717
1724



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Blcher
Weler-Herbst
Treml
Schonhut
Seehafer
Rommeley
Ellmauer
Mohr

Wirtz

Hacker
Kampczyk
Kiehm
Schlapbach
Schaaf
Berger
Schiffmann
Kallenbach
Hausner
Bufe

Gutbier
Keller
Dietsch

Findt
Schmidtmeist
Koschmieder
Bohm

Ullrich

Bruno
Marcus
Dennis
Steffen
Bernd
Marcel
Andreas
Bjorn
Alfons
Mario
Sandra
Uwe
Frank
Walter
Axel
Udo
Mike
Uwe
H.-Joachim
Andreas
Reinhold
Rene
Robert
Markus
Ingo
Thomas
Heiko

Becker
Kirchheim
Seum
Schmerer
Walther
Unger
Kohler
Becker
Faber
Déhler
Paltin
Ziebuhr
Brossmann
Schork
Palsherm
Matejka
Matern
Senz
Bufe
Naumann
Kihn
Richhardt
Schmidt
Schmidtmeister
Schuler
Singer
Link

Manfred
Markus
Timo
Markus
Isabel
Pascal
Andre
Oliver
Arold
Jorg
Andre
Heiko
Silvia
Peter
Nicole
Sandro
Bjérn
Andreas
Sandra
Michael
Norbert
Swen
Daniel
Thomas
Mario
Thomas
Christian

Opel
Seat
Opel
VW
VW
Audi
Toyota
Opel
BMW
Trabant
Opel
Opel
Opel
VW
BMW
Opel
Opel
Opel
Ford
VW
Opel
Opel
BMW
VW
Opel
Opel
VW
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Corsa
GK
Corsa
Golf
Golf
80 Qu
Corola
Corsa
520
601
Corsa
Kadett
Manta
Golf
M3
Ascona
Kadett
Manta
Escort
Golf
Kadett
Corsa
318is
Golf
Kadett
Kadett
Polo
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19
21
19
10
21
22
20
19
21
18
11
21
12
20
22
22
21
21
22
20
21
20
11
21
21
21
19

296
302
306
320
309
294
314
312
320
341
322
273
291
272
262
267
308
289
480
277
298
328
480
268
274
307
480

165
170
172
170
178
158
170
169
164
185
171
130
157
146
141
141
181
158
142
480
480
480
480
139
145
156
480

413
395
408
409
413
392
417
418
427
457
417
341
387
363
480
480
409
480
480
480
480
480
391
351
367
385
480

290
301
299
304
301
295
307
308
301
329
320
256
311
480
392
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
264
272
286
480

182
175
171
167
171
156
168
170
165
183
168
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
137
145
158
480

393
417
404
398
399
480
408
410
413
480
408
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480

5353533533333 353353 353

1739
1760
1760
1768
1771
1775
1784
1787
1820
1975
2046
. gew.
gew.
gew.
gew.
gew.
gew.
gew.
gew.
gew.
gew.
gew.
gew.
gew.
gew.
gew.
. gew.
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